
 
Academy or School Name:  WCR 5-14 
Graduation Date:  5/9/14 
Contact Person:  Sylvia Hinzman 
Telephone Number:  734 462 4306 
 
 
NAME TELEPHONE 

NUMBER. 
E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Arnica, Annastasia 248-688-6680 aarnica@yahoo.com 
Boljesic, Jennifer 734-536-8802 jenniferboljesic@gmail.com 
Brouillette, David 734-612-1047 drb0792@comcast.net 
Carroll, Adam 313-980-0805 acarroll622@gmail.com 
Certo, Daniel 313-549-6911 certo53t@yahoo.com 
Crowther, Brandon 734-620-5999 brandon_crowther@yahoo.com 
Dellapelle, Robert 734-308-5653 robertdellapelle37@gmail.com 
Evans, Justin 734-634-2466 justinevans705@gmail.com 
Ferguson, Lashaundra 313-948-2412 shaundra.ferguson@gmail.com 
Haapala, Joseph 248-345-8870 jhops09@yahoo.com 
Haskin, Dane 313-701-3771 dwhaskin@gmail.com 
Kassab, Mohamad 313-656-7809 mkassab32@yahoo.com 
King, Cory 248-231-8839 coryking0364@yahoo.com 
Krafft, Nicholas 248-767-8114 n.krafft@yahoo.com 
Kubrak, Adam 734-716-6100 akubrak@gmail.com 
Muscat, Nicholas 734-626-8206 nmuscat@wyan.org 
Parran, Dillan 734-552-1815 parrandillan@yahoo.com 
Pawlowski, Edward 313-407-6748 a7xeagles@yahoo.com 
Pilachowski, Daniel 313-682-9067 danpilachowski@gmail.com 
Roberts, Keith 734-536-4526 rober2kw@cmich.edu 
Sanders, Kevin 313-743-3571 sanderskvn@gmail.com 
Schiffman, Daniel 248-310-1279 danielschiffman@rocketmail.com 
Schurig, Robert 734-664-3554 robschurig@yahoo.com 
Schwartzenberger, Chris 734-377-4174 cschartzenberger@wlpd.net 
Schwarz, Michael 734-634-3316 mschwarz47@yahoo.com 
Smith, Phillip 734-564-8135 phils1014@yahoo.com 
Stathakis, Nicholas 313-919-3720 stath1ng@cmich.edu 
Stortz, Joshua 313-613-0370 stortzski@yahoo.com 
Vines, Chad 734-925-1547 chadwick0687@gmail.com 
West, Timmy Jr. 734-672-2551 westt24@gmail.com 
Wilson, Andrew 248-943-8204 andrewsouthfield@yahoo.com 
 


